:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10961415

Jan 31, 2025 - 22:08 (UTC)

In epoch 342,544 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1088292 - 0.019227737 ETH®
63.38 USD

2 1088293 - 0.019239930 ETH®
63.42 USD

3 1088295 - 0.019242691 ETH®
63.43 USD

4 1088296 - 0.019172888 ETH®
63.20 USD

S 1088297 - 0.019244358 ETH®
63.43 USD

6 1088299 - 0.019214774 ETH®
63.33 USD

7 1088300 - 0.019263154 ETH®
63.49 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10961415
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/342544
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088292
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088293
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088295
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088296
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088297
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088299
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088300

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1088301

1088302

1088303

1088305

1088306

1088307

1088308

1088310

1088311

Validator Id

1677496

Amount

- 0.019205953
63.31 USD

- 0.019237575
63.41 USD

- 0.019203990
63.30 USD

- 0.019263344
63.49 USD

- 0.019268121
63.51 USD

- 0.019207261
63.31 USD

- 0.019242772
63.43 USD

- 0.019242608
63.43 USD

- 0.019216986
63.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.045687579
150.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088301
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088302
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088303
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088305
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088306
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088307
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088308
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088310
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1088311
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1677496

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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